
would you like help 
to grow or innovate 
your business?

ABOUT B2B SERVICES
RDA Barossa Gawler Light Adelaide Plains coordinates a 
passionate group of professional services providers who 
will offer their expertise and advice to regional businesses 
through arrangement with RDA BGLAP. This service is 
supported by local government to help businesses start 
stronger and do better because small business is the region’s 
backbone. We want to help you identify new opportunities, 
remove barriers to success and to understand how we work 
with business for individual and collective prosperity.

TO CONNECT WITH B2B SUPPORT CONTACT TREVOR TAYLOR: 

TREVOR@BAROSSA.ORG.AU, 08 8563 3603 OR 0421 581 714 
CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR REGIONAL DATA, INFORMATION & SERVICES ON OFFER: 
www.barossa.org.au

local access
• Building business relationships in the community

mentoring and advice
• Connect with skilled local business services professionals

peer support
• Free networking events with business service professionals & other businesses

how to connect and get assistance:
If you are new to business we will decide how best to support you. You may then be directed to 
resources and connected with a business service provider. If you are a growing SME or wish to 
invest or export, we can find the relevant professional assistance & connect you. There is a nom-
inal co-payment of $33 for 2-3 hours (until 30/6/2021). This fee is waived for Light and Barossa 
Council businesses with the councils covering this cost at this time. If you are new to the region, 
we can also connect you with potential partners & collaborators.



BOOKKEEPING & BUSINESS SOLUTIONS  
Sovereign Bookkeeping Solutions SA  
Neil McInnes - 0452 576 459  
admin@sovereignbookkeeping.com.au
BUSINESS ADVISORY & ACCOUNTING
Symes Accountants
Peter Caddy - (08) 8522 2633  
peterc@symes.com.au

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & ACCOUNTING  
Integrity Business & Accounting Services 
Tracey Smith - 0407 710 546 
integrity@integritybas.com.au 

B2B SERVICE professionals

BUSINESS ADVISERS AND TAX AGENTS
Morgan Reynolds
Brad Reynolds - 0414 734 025  
brad@morganreynolds.com.au
BUSINESS & PEOPLE DEVELOPMENT
Programs To Fit
Tony Neill - 0417 803 617
tony@programstofit.com.au
BUSINESS COACHING & ADVISORY
Milanese & Co. Accountants
Robert Milanese - (08) 8523 0999 
robert@milaneseco.com.au

BUSINESS ADVICE & COACHING

DEVELOPMENT PLANNING

FINANCES AND PLANNING

BUSINESS COACHING
Chic Money
Jess Giles - 0404 713 701 
jessica@chicmoney.com.au 
BUSINESS COACHING
Eagle Eye Cloud Solutions  
Anita Corbran - (08) 8567 3288  
anita@eecs.com.au
BUSINESS COACHING & ADVISORY
Innov8biz Services 
Peter de Haan - 0433 727 417  
pdehaan@innov8biz.com.au

PLANNING & DESIGN
ESD Planning & Design
Elinor Walker - 0421 556 670 
mail@edsplanning.com

SUCCESSION PLANNING AND EXIT STRATEGIES
SUCCESSION PLANNING
SDA Tax & Advisory
Stephen Arthur - (08) 8522 2744  
stephena@sdatax.com.au

FINANCE & SUCCESSION PLANNING
Halpin Wealth
Michael Hart - (08) 8104 9111 
michael.hart@halpinwealth.com.au

REGIONAL & URBAN PLANNING SUPPORT
Regional Planning Directions
Henri Mueller - 0488 451 970 
henri@regionalplanningdirections.com.au

FINANCIAL PLANNING
Organic Wealth
Leticia Leggett - (08) 8567 3663  
lleggett@organicwealth.com.au
COST ACCOUNTANT & BUSINESS ANALYST
Czanik Consulting
Johan Czanik - 0421 438 169 
jc@johanczanik.com.au
FINANCIAL & TAXATION ADVICE
Your Fresh Start Financial Services
Karin Bennett - 0405 123 014  
karin@yourfreshstart.com.au



B2B SERVICE professionals

TOURISM & HOSPITALITY MARKETING  
bizeez Communications
Tania Shirgwin - 0457 592 736
tania@bizeez.com
CONSUMER INSIGHTS 
Square Holes Pty Ltd
Jason Dunstone - 0411 421 722  
jason@squareholes.com
DIGITAL MARKETING & WEB SOLUTIONS
Stellar Digital Strategies
Justin McDonald - 0404 860 022  
justin@stellardigital.com.au 
BRANDING / GRAPHIC & WEB DESIGN / 
ADVERTISING
LG Design Barossa
Laura Gully - 0458 575 170 
lgdesignbarossa@gmail.com
DIGITAL MARKETING
Red Hippo
Amber Rushton - 0413 944 850 
amber@redhippo.com.au
ONLINE BUSINESS STRATEGY / WEB DESIGN
Mobi Business Solutions
Caroline Scutcheon - 0417 801 178
caroline@mobibusinesssolutions.com.au

HUMAN RESOURCES AND SAFTEY 
Barossa HR Solutions
Lynette Heidenreich - 0417 861 180
lynette@barossahr.com.au
HUMAN & BUSINESS RESOURCES
Up-to-Date Consultancy
Sue Edwards - 0418 898 721  
sue@utdc.com.au
HUMAN RESOURCES CONSULTANT
Upclose & Personnel 
Shari Chambers - 0416 323 966  
sharic@upclosepersonnel.com.au

HUMAN RESOURCES & WHS
HUMAN RESOURCES CONSULTANT
Valere People
Darren Scragg - 0417 858 315  
darren@valerepeople.com.au
HUMAN RESOURCES CONSULTANT
Gillian Standen-Thomas - 0457 348 701  
gstandenthomas@gmail.com

COPYWRITING / BLOGS / EDITING
Jess McEachen Copywriting
Jess McEachen -  0411 314 100 
jess@jessmceachencopywriting.com
SOCIAL MEDIA
Crane Creative
Katharine Crane -  0488 233 160 
katharine@cranecreative.com.au
CHINESE DIGITAL MEDIA & SOCIAL ECOMMERCE
iAGE Media
Wayne Chao - 0420 588 099  
wayne.chao@iage.com.au
CREATIVE BUSINESS STRATEGIST & CULTURE 
INDUSTRY CONSULTANT
Maz McGann - 0438 807 973  
mmcgann@internode.on.net
PROFESSIONAL PHOTOGRAPHY
X Mark Photography
Allan Griffin - 0452 296 275  
enquiries@xmarkphotography.net.au
BRAND AMBASSADOR
JFC
Jane Ferrari - 0413 483 526 
janemferrari@gmail.com

MARKETING & COMMUNCATIONS
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B2B SERVICE professionals

The region offers a supportive environment for entrepreneurs & start-ups. Seizing the 

opportunity to help SMEs, RDA Barossa Gawler Light Adelaide Plains has developed 

a business-to-business program connecting people & businesses with opportunities        

& specialist knowledge.

LEGAL

IT SUPPORT & BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY
Kodo Technologies
James Troup - 1300 618 522 
support@kodotech.com.au
Prosperity Technology Solutions Pty Ltd
Raff Stomaci - 0410 541 493
support@prosperitytech.solutions
Stellar Tech IT
Justin McDonald - 0404 860 022  
justin@stellardigital.com.au

LEGAL, IP & COMMERCIAL 
FoxHolland Legal & Business Services  
Liz Holland-Clarke - 0411 468 188  
liz@foxholland.com.au

LEGAL & INVESTMENT  
Johnson Lawyers - (08) 8360 8360 
Ronald Bellman & Charlotte Viergever  
rbellman@johnsonlaw.com.au
cviergever@johnsonlaw.com.au

ENERGY SOLUTIONS
ENERGY EFFICIENCY & SOLAR ENERGY
Down to Earth Sustainable Solutions  
Rachel Brdanovic - 0407 775 868  
rachel@tandem.energy
ENERGY SOLUTIONS
CenergX
Oscar Estevez - 0417 666 639 
oscar@cenergx.com

IT SERVICES

WINE CONSULTANTS
Howard Duncan
Howard Duncan- 0437 425 794  
howardduncan66@gmail.com

LEGAL & COMMERCIAL  
Hallett Law  
Kathryn Hallett - 0452 614 454  
kathryn@hallettlaw.com.au

LEGAL & COMMERCIAL  
Rudall & Rudall - (08) 8523 8444 
Rebecca Duff & Peter Ryan
rduff@rudalls.com.au
pryan@rudalls.com.au

ART & DESIGN

BROCHURE PRINTED BY

FOOD SAFETY
Julie Donnellan - 0409 200 292 
bvicecream@gmail.com

FOOD BUSINESS

GRAPHIC DESIGN
Splitpants Productions
Amy Herman - 0422 100 204  
amy@splitpants.com.au
DESIGN SOLUTIONS
gthinkstudio.design
Mel & Greg Hamilton - 0421 333 270  
mel@gthinkstudio.design
greg@gthinkstudio.design

TRADE & EXPORT
CHINA ADVISORY SERVICES 
Marketing Networks Consultant  
Jade Yu Liu - 0466 418 738  
jadeliuyu4_9@163.com


